
Edith Cowan University

SEMESTER PATTERN 
SCHOOL 
TERMS 

WA
2 Jan 6 Jan
9 Jan 13 Jan
16 Jan 20 Jan
23 Jan 27 Jan
30 Jan 3 Feb 1 Feb
6 Feb 10 Feb
13 Feb 17 Feb ORIENTATION
20 Feb 24 Feb 1
27 Feb 3 Mar 2
6 Mar 10 Mar 3
13 Mar 17 Mar 4
20 Mar 24 Mar 5 New Years Day     Sunday 1 Jan (Observed Monday 2 Jan)

27 Mar 31 Mar 6 Australia Day  Thursday 26 January

3 Apr 7 Apr 7 6 Apr Labour Day Monday 6 March

10 Apr 14 Apr MID SEMESTER BREAK Good Friday      Friday 7 April

17 Apr 21 Apr 8 Easter Monday        Monday 10 April

24 Apr 28 Apr 9 24 Apr Anzac Day               Tuesday 25 April

1 May 5 May 10 WA Day Monday 5 June

8 May 12 May 11 Queen's Birthday Monday 25 September

15 May 19 May 12 Christmas Day        Monday 25 December

22 May 26 May 13 Boxing Day              Tuesday 26 December

29 May 2 Jun STUDY WEEK
5 Jun 9 Jun
12 Jun 16 Jun
19 Jun 23 Jun
26 Jun 30 Jun 30 Jun
3 Jul 7 Jul DEFERRED EXAMS
10 Jul 14 Jul
17 Jul 21 Jul ORIENTATION 17 Jul
24 Jul 28 Jul 1
31 Jul 4 Aug 2
7 Aug 11 Aug 3
14 Aug 18 Aug 4
21 Aug 25 Aug 5
28 Aug 1 Sep 6
4 Sep 8 Sep 7
11 Sep 15 Sep 8
18 Sep 22 Sep 9 22 Sep
25 Sep 29 Sep MID SEMESTER BREAK
2 Oct 6 Oct 10
9 Oct 13 Oct 11 9 Oct
16 Oct 20 Oct 12
23 Oct 27 Oct 13
30 Oct 3 Nov STUDY WEEK
6 Nov 10 Nov
13 Nov 17 Nov
20 Nov 24 Nov
27 Nov 1 Dec
4 Dec 8 Dec DEFERRED EXAMS
11 Dec 15 Dec 14 Dec
18 Dec 22 Dec
25 Dec 29 Dec

Phone: 134 328

EXAMS

2023 Academic Calendar

Monday to Friday NOTES

Alternative Semester Dates

Some courses in the following Schools use alternative semester 
dates.  Please contact the Student Hub for more details.

Education

WAAPA

Nursing & Midwifery

University Observed Public Holidays

INTER SEMESTER 
BREAK

ECU Website ASK US

EXAMS


